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MINUTES OF THE CLARIFICATION MEETING FOR TENDER 131S/2023/24 

Held on 16 January 2024, Virtual Skype Meeting 

 

COCT ATTENDEES 

NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS 

Bashkaran Vandeyar Head: Green Energy Bashkaran.Vandeyar@capetown.gov.za 

Busiswa Arosi Project Administrator Busiswa.Arosi@capetown.gov.za 

Hlonela Gesha Senior Professional Officer Hlonela.Gesha@capetown.gov.za 

Ina Nel 
Head: Transmission System 

Development 
Ina.Nel@capetown.gov.za 

Raymond Nothnagel Senior Clerk Raymond.Nothnagel@capetown.gov.za 

Shane Prins Manager: GDMEE Shane.Prins2@capetown.gov.za 

 
 

EXTERNAL ATTENDEES 

NAME COMPANY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 

Claudine Van De 

Venter 
IEP-Global c.vandeventer@iep-global.com 

Cole Bisset ACES Africa (Pty) LTD cole@acesafrica.com 

Levi Tumwizere RED ROCKET SOUTH AFRICA (Pty) l.tumwizere@redrocket.energy 

Pavel Parks Africa Green Energy Technologies pparks@aget.co.za 

Premesh Narismulu  Yellow Rose Pty Ltd PremeshN@mweb.co.za 

Takudzwa Machisa Yellow Door Energy stmachisa@gmail.com 

Bongani Mqoco   

Chris   

Robyn   

Tharissa   

Deelan Govender Turner & Townsend (Pty) Ltd  

Johan Louw Turner & Townsend (Pty) Ltd  

Dharmendra 

Luksmidas 

AEVO Financial 
 

Jaqui  de Abreu AEVO Financial  

Emma Hoedemaker AEVO Financial  

 
 

ITEM NO. SUBJECT 

01 Welcome and introductions 

 Bashkaran welcomed all attendees to the clarification meeting for the Purchase 

of Power from Existing Generators.  

 Attendees were requested to type their name, company name and email 

address in the Skype conversation area. 

 A question and answer session was scheduled to follow after the presentation. 

The FAQs section can be found on page 17 of the presentation. 

 

02 Bashkaran presented the Purchase of Power from Existing Generators tender in 

detail. The presentation has been attached. 
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1. Energy Context: Eskom Availability 

2. Load Shedding Mitigation (LSM) Context 

3. Appropriate Functionality for LSM – Base Scenario 

4. Appropriate Functionality for LSM – Location & Operation 

5. Procurement Design – Basic Description 

6. Specification – Key Points 

7. Procurement Design – Pricing Structure: Dispatchable Power 

8. Procurement Design – Pricing Structure: Self-dispatchable Power 

9. Procurement Design – Evaluation of Offers 

10. Tender Documents 

11. Key Aspects to Tender Process 

12. Estimated Timelines 

13. FAQs 

 

03 Q & A session 

Refer to the FAQs slide contained in the presentation. 

 

04 Meeting closure 

There were no further questions and the meeting was adjourned 

 

 


